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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

SYSTEM
POWEr SUPPIY v oo 220-240V / 50Hz
Rated working power consumption (1/8 rated
output power) <40W
Output power ... 2 x5W + 10W RMS
(L/R speakers + subwoofer)
DVD
Frequency response ............ 20Hz-20kHz (+3dB)
Video output TVop
Horizontal definition ... 2 500 (TV)
Dimensions....... 215(W) x 90 (H) x 217(D) mm
Weight 114 kg

L/R SPEAKER

System 1-way system
Impedance 8Q
Dimensions (w x h x d)
.......................................... 115mm x 120mm x 198mm

Weight

0.78 kg (each)
SUBWOOFER
System bass reflex system
Impedance 40

Dimensions (w x h x d)
.......................................... 289mm x 167mm x 198mm

Weight 31 kg
REMOTE

Distance 6m
Angle + 30°

Specifications and external appearance
are subject to change without notice.



MEASUREMENT SETUP

Tuner FM

RF Generator
e.g. PM5326

DUT

Bandpass

250Hz-15kHz
e.g. 7122 707 48001

Use a bandpass filter to eliminate hum (50Hz, 100Hz) and disturbance from the pilottone (19kHz, 38kHz).

Tuner AM (MW,LW)

RF Generator
e.g. PM5326

i=50Q

1-3

LF Voltmeter
e.g. PM2534

[

Bandpass

250Hz-15kHz
e.g. 7122 707 48001

-

@) O

S/N and distortion meter
e.g. Sound Technology ST1700B

@) @)

LF Voltmeter
e.g. PM2534

[

Frame aerial
e.g. 7122 707 89001

0

O O

S/N and distortion meter
e.g. Sound Technology ST1700B

Sy

O O

To avoid atmospheric interference all AM-measurements have to be carried out in a Faraday's cage.
Use a bandpass filter (or at least a high pass filter with 250Hz) to eliminate hum (50Hz, 100Hz).

CcD

Use Audio Signal Disc SBC429 4822 397 30184

(replaces test disc 3)

DUT

©)

©)

S/N and distortion meter
e.g. Sound Technology ST1700B

—

©)

(©)

LEVEL METER

e.g. Sennheiser UPM550
with FF-filter

Recorder

Use Universal Test Cassette CrO2 SBC419 4822 397 30069

or Universal Test Cassette Fe

DUT

LF Generator L
e.g. PM5110

SBC420 4822 397 30071

@) @)

S/N

and distortion met

e.g. Sound Technology ST170

©) @)

LEVEL METER

e.g. Sennheiser UPM550

with FF-filter
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SERVICE AIDS

WARNING ESD

All ICs and many other semi-conductors are

susceptible to electrostatic discharges (ESD).

Careless handling during repair can reduce life

drastically.

When repairing, make sure that you are ‘I‘ \
connected with the same potential as the mass

of the set via a wrist wrap with resistance.

Keep components and tools also at this

potential.
Safety regulations require that the set be restored to its original CLASS 1
condition and that parts which are identical with those specified,

Safety components are marked by the symbol A .

INFORMATION ABOUT LEAD-FREE SOLDERING

Philips CE is producing lead-free sets from 1.1.2005 onwards.
IDENTIFICATION:

Regardless of special logo (not always indicated) one must treat all sets from | 1 Jan 2005| onwards, according next rules: I

e On our website www.atyourservice.ce.Philips.com you find more information to:

* BGA-de-/soldering (+ baking instructions)
* Heating-profiles of BGAs and other ICs used in Philips-sets

*  Lead free

You will find this and more technical information within the "magazine", chapter "workshop news".

For additional questions please contact your local repair-helpdesk.

SERVICE INSTRUCTION

Safety regulations require that after a repair, the set must be returned in its original condition. Pay in particular attention to
the following points:

Route the wire trees correctly and fix them with the 1. Unplug the AC Power cord and connect a wire
mounted cable clamps. between the two pins of the AC Power plug.

Check the insulation of the AC Power lead for external 2. Setthe AC Power switch to the "on" position (keep the
damage. AC Power cord unplugged!).

Check the strain relief of the AC Power cord for proper 3. Measure the resistance value between the pins of the
function. AC Power plug and the metal shielding of the tuner or
Check the electrical DC resistance between the AC Power the aerial connection on the set. The reading should be
Plug and the secondary side (only for sets which have a AC larger than 4.5 Mohm (For U.S. it should be between

4.2 Mohm and 12 Mohm).
4. Switch "off" the set, and remove the wire between the
two pins of the AC Power plug.

Power isolated power supply):

e (Check the cabinet for defects, to avoid touching of any
inner parts by the customer.



INSTRUCTIONS ON CD PLAYABILITY

Customer complaint

"CD related problem"

check playability

playability
ok ?

"fast" lens cleaning

For flap loaders (= access to CD drive possible)
cleaning method (4) is recommended

check playability

playability

ok ?

Play a CD
for at least 10 minutes

check playability

playability

ok ?

add Info for customer
"SET OK" ®

Exchange CDM

return set

(1) - (@ For description - see following pages



INSTRUCTIONS ON CD PLAYABILITY

@

PLAYABILITY CHECK

For sets which are compatible with CD-RW discs

use CD-RW Printed Audio Disc............c....... 7104 099 96611
TR 3 (Fingerprint)
TR 8 (600u Black dot) maximum at 01:00

« playback of these two tracks without audible disturbance
playing time for: Fingerprint >10seconds
Black dot from 00:50 to 01:10
* jump forward/backward (search) within a reasonable time

For all other sets

use CD-DASBC 444A.......ccocovoiiiiiinieennnn. 4822 397 30245
TR 14 (600u Black dot) maximum at 01:15
TR 19 (Fingerprint)
TR 10 (1000p wedge)

» playback of all these tracks without audible disturbance
playing time for: 1000y wedge >10seconds
Fingerprint >10seconds
Black dot from 01:05 to 01:25
* jump forward/backward (search) within a reasonable time

@

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

It is proposed to add an addendum sheet to the set which
informs the customer that the set has been checked
carefully - but no fault was found.

The problem was obviously caused by a scratched, dirty or
copy-protected CD. In case problems remain, the customer
is requested to contact the workshop directly.

The lens cleaning (method (3)) should be mentioned in the
addendum sheet.

The final wording in national language as well as the printing
is under responsibility of the Regional Service Organizations.

@

LIQUID LENS CLEANING

Before touching the lens it is advised to clean the
surface of the lens by blowing clean air over it.
This to avoid that little particles make scratches on
the lens.

Because the material of the lens is synthetic and coated
with a special anti-reflectivity layer, cleaning must be done
with a non-aggressive cleaning fluid. It is advised to use
“Cleaning Solvent

The actuator is a very precise mechanical component and
may not be damaged in order to guarantee its full function.
Clean the lens gently (don'’t press too hard) with a soft and
clean cotton bud moistened with the special lens cleaner.

The direction of cleaning must be in the way as indicated in
the picture below.




SET BLOCK DIAGRAM
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SET WIRING DIAGRAM
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CIRCUIT DIAGRAM - RECTIFIER BOARD
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LAYOUT DIAGARM - RECTIFIER BOARD

WARNING: FOR CONTINUED PROTECTION AGAINST RISK OF FIRE REPLACE WITH SAME TYPE FUSE
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CIRCUIT DIAGRAM - DVD BOARD
.
3
o> o o o ) 3-8 3
ArSY 53 53 3 322 o g5% tsf=4] = §
cJ 1 ¥y £ & a5 & 3899 282 8z
Foc- 4 ° SPI_D[0.3]
A5V PUHRF 32 | [1uF _
2 FOC+ 4 —FUNRE__C32 | %sm,cs
3 RAD* 4 _ SPI_CLK
: = RAD- 4 T ||
=5 coloul ol n .
6 D D TP @ 2 Sl s L 5 it 2212 S| | [@ [V DACS TV_DAC3
7 c 12 & =y 32 o &S Z5(3| ’ IV DAC2 TvDAcs
8 PUHRE B E o O e O O P 3 2 10| 9] |< [V DACT 1
B T3 © = o I A S 1S[5 Sl ] | = TV DACH
: 8 A TPA © A 313 sEREE =I5 ~PPE P TV_DACO A
B 3 13 TV_DACO
1 F 53 RFGND
12 25K3018 §§§gigg g
13 VREF1___BC12| |0.1uF RFGND
14 BC13| [0.1uF ] cD VR a a [Py a— wrmNrrooo=aw ”
15 E | 8886325088852 °287758358%2880522832 238
DVD VR ar3=>>200027 11 2P0 S55ERRES5Q527 25
16 80BBL QXXX 3EE%0q0y o8 8F500FFFOBE3< <3
17 CDVR R70 0 CD VR Z 2u0'aR8>0 29 383859>>500a>Til0 o'
18 DVD VRE R71 0 DVD VR ats €225 >> 2°°57¢FFFogoF>>98 85
19 PUH CDLD# L5 ;4"{~~10uH___PUH CDLD 25K3018 FoTs ® F 03 | opr 5a 2 = oD 33|84 oDvees oA L
20 DVDMDI 2 R72 100K E 6 G E 04 | cpe o M a3 |63 MA3 DAL
21 XOPVIPT e MAS 62 A2 DA R DAL
compl XOPVINT A2 761 AT -
= — 21061 opyin M_A1 SPDIF_OUT
2 PUH DVDLDF L6 ~~v~~\10uH___PUH DVDLD REGND | 107 | 9PV avss AT a0 A > SPDIF_OUT
24 RFGND ! DVDLDO 108 P = 59 A10 -
bc1a CDLDO 109 | DVPLDO MA10 (58 AT AUDIO MUTE >> AUDIO_MUTE
_BC SObR > coLoo M_BA1/GPIO29 (38 A !
AuF —_CDWDI 111 | RVOMDI M_BAO e AS
oN3 A5V compl TP7© CDMDI M RAS cas
RF3.3V APC_AVDD M_CAS |23 T V FSADJ
ELCO:CON24(Left) VREE 114~ SRV-AVDD i e [Csa DOMO V_COWP ;;Y/—ESOA,\?F{
BOTTOM CONTACT RFGND VREF Ti X 5 o 2
OTTOM CONTAC c8 15 RFGND C35 (00U 116 | o0 SPHEB202LQ e [a1 A5
— I
Souriev baur ClOse to connector e 1T ADCO vDD_ 18 [0 ———Ovcet s
ADC! 119 | 2DS) M [ag WA
A 72— - E—
RFGND |————————120{ Ry avss M_A8 mg
RF3.3V O-mrr—— 5121 DA_AVDD M_AQ (48— 0
RFGND TCO R73 STK 122 | DA ) v —"N
o Rva k122 DA_TEQ R rra— —_— Do)
RFGND | 124 | DA_FEQ vss SDRAM CLK _ 1GND eSS MA[0.. 1]
RF3.3V PDCO R75 20K 125 gQBéV%%T ¥ 29 V"[")bc'ég 42 ovecs — > DQM[0..1]
Q cO 76 22K126 | o0 our 3 L2E W DA |41 DOM1 CAS
RAY- 127 S0 <o o  oD23% -DaM1 4 MDB e M_CAS
RAYZ 128 | SC1_ 28k 2 2009 . MDY WE M_RAS
TRAY.OUT 553 o ouiz Mo 38— M I i
L &2 2 Qu R
Eco VREF1 3 Oue ©, xp E o & 5288 BT M_BAO
P~ S ER ShE3Ue N IR8=2 3 wroaro DRAM CLK M_BAT
HTuF/16v c1o _per () BE2rZoddZzanedD oo 68840858835885555557, MAT1 SDRAM_CLK
R BEPEFEOY St 85566565655255555955555'555's AT
RFGND Ut _usBDM
CDLDO RFGND 1979 fepubpeinf s "’"édéda?d 55%‘]2?«'55%4!3 USB_DP QUSB*DM
—=80F  ussor
8550 RFGND
rl PUH CDLD 5 L < = e XOPVIP1
[ ||
LI Bl B LEBE lulslsl=l5lels XOPVIN1
i o = I e e o = wo|col |2 TCO o
VREF2 i T =
roco GECEE [ [=CEE PEEEEECR] ECEEE [EEERERRE Ve %FCO
c11 pc1s ADC1 VREF2
ADC2
7UF116V . AuF 4 1 DCO SDco
40 41 42 o - 3 o 3 e sco
zZ 5 o P <] RAY+
—Fm —Fm —Fm 5§ 3 s & s R S TRAY+
RFGND ¢ g — oVEA
RFGND
RF3.3V
o
Ect2
=
U7uFH6V DAC REF
STEP OUT
DFCT P8 () E c.
DFCT TP9 8: SPDIF_OUT c13 3
RFGND DVDLDO OuF/16V D.1uF
8550 R82 4.7K TRAYOUT
rl PUH DVDLD DVCC3 O— - "\IN\Amrmrm——————————
AGND
e GAME CLK 235
L GAME_LATCH 235
GAME_DO 25
10,
SPID3  RI18 AR, POWERCON sy o o o0
LYSINC sy gyne
47K Y HSYNC »yysyne 4
RF3.3V HOME
R87
STEP OUT AUDIO MUTE
R88
Pickup head parameter NC/3.9K ) )
Reset Circuit
SPI Flash +3.3V
Only for SANYO HD850 GND
ROM_VCC3
vV V SYNC pyecs .
V_H SYNC Eggﬁgi’ggpuf 2 T N
RELEASE SCART _ JCRE| EASE SCART 2
- R90 OR
P10
Reset
CLKOUT R93  2.2KK
RF3.3V pvces veet s -
T T T wecs o RESET B
. Lc15 _l‘;“
c20 pc21 pc22 BC23 BC24 C25 pC26 BC27 [BC28 C29 [pC30 BC31 BC32 33 Please very close 8202LQ Pin85 ey ”
u }
—FmF—FmF F 1uF—F01uF 000pF —FmF—FmF—FmF—FmF —FWF—FNF—FNF—F‘IUF 1uF ,
GND
VGND A700pF GND 3pF 3pF

GND

Reset Circuit

ww

caaaa

NWORWO®w  Www

4

ENFNEN

FNENFNFNNNEN



CIRCUIT DIAGRAM - DVD BOARD
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CIRCUIT DIAGRAM - DVD BOARD
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SERVICE PARTS LIST

PCB1
PCB2
PCB2
PCB4
14

15
16
17
18
18

19
19
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33

34
35
11
12
13

20
CB
GB
36
36

Note:

996510015933
996510015934
996510018931
996510015936
996510017617

996510017618
996510017620
994000001744
994000001745
996510017621

996510017622
996510018933
996510017624
996510017625
996510017626

996510017627
996510017628
996510017629
996510017630
996510017631

996510017632
996510017633
996510017634
996510017635
996510008078

996510008079
996510018932
996510017619
996510017615
996510017616

996510025377
996510018297
996510018296
996510018935
996510025378

P.C.B MCD-137 DVD BD.

P.C.B MCD-137 RECTIFIER BD ( for-/93)
P.C.B MCD-137 RECTIFIER BD ( for-/98)
P.C.B MCD-137 DISPLAY BD

POWER TF.XKG-19-032

DVD DECK SM-D203 (SANYO850)

CD DECK SPRING

CD DOOR LOCK

POWER SUPPLY CORD VDE(for-/98)
POWER SUPPLY CORD WITH AP-61(for-/93)

RUBBER FOOT BLACK
RUBBER FOOT BLACK 10X1MM
FRONT CABINET

BOTTOM CHASSIS

TOP PANEL

CD DOOR LENS

CD DOOR COVER
LENS BACK LIGHT
VOLUME KNOB
LEFT DISPLAY LOOP

FUNCTION KNOB

POWER KNOB

PLAY STOP KONB

TUING KNOB

CD DOOR GEAR HOLDER

CD DOOR GEAR
RIGHT DISPLAY LOOP
REMOTE CONTROL
AV CABLE 1500mm

AV WIRE 1500mm

SINGLE SPEAKER BOX L/R
CARTON BOX (for -/93)

GIFT BOX (for -/93)
SUBWOOFER BOX (for /98)
SUBWOOFER BOX (for 493)

Only these parts mentioned in the list are
normal service parts.





